Reliability Data
Radial Lead Aluminum Electrolytic Capacitors
KXG series
Test:
Endurance
Shelf life
Temperature Characteristics
Frequency Characteristics
Item:
EKXG161ELL220MJ20S (160V22µF,φ10×20L)
EKXG161ELL221ML25S (160V220µF,φ16×25L)
EKXG251ELL470MK20S (250V47µF,φ12.5×20L)
EKXG401ELL6R8MJ16S (400V6.8µF,φ10×16L)
EKXG451ELL100MK20S (450V10µF,φ12.5×20L)
NIPPON CHEMI-CON CORPORATION
October 27,2009
1/21
UC14484